Kentucky Board of Nursing Approved Continuing Education Providers

#1 Premiere Continuing Education
Amy Adkins-Dwivedi

7539 E Main St Ste

Scottsdale, AZ

866-806-4238
support@premierece.com

A Train Education, Inc
Fran Laughton

5171 Ridgewood Road
Willits, CA 95490
707-468-3109
franl@pacific.net

AMS Healthcare Staffing
Amy Higgins

1400 Browns Lane
Louisville, KY 40207
502-905-5889
amytinkergirl@gmail.com

APIC Bluegrass

Fontaine Sands

274 Somersly Place
Lexington, KY 40515
859-273-6597
fontaine.sands@eku.edu

APIC West KY - The Medical Center
Mandy Smiley

720 Second Street Suite 207
Bowling Green, KY 42104
270-265-0409
smilmr@mchealth.net

ARH Hazard System Center
Andrea Slone

100 Airport Gardens Rd
Hazard, KY 41701
606-439-6900
anslone@arh.org

AVOL Kentucky, INC
Cheyanne Robinson

1825 Hill Rise Drive Suite 100
Lexington, KY 40504
859-225-3000
cheyanne@avolky.org

AWHONN- Kentucky Section
Laura Senn

454 Oak Dr

Lancaster, KY 40444
859-967-4083
Idsenn@gmail.com

Baptist Health Corbin
Sherry Hopper

One Trillium Way/Admin
Corbin, KY 40701
606-523-4065
sherry.hopper@bhsi.com

Baptist Health Deaconess Madisonville

Jessica Peyton

900 Hospital Drive
Madisonville, KY 42431
270-326-6113

jessica.peyton@baptistdeaconess.com

Baptist Health Floyd
Angela Meuller

1850 State Street

New Albany, IN 47150
812-981-6538
angela.mueller@bhsi.com

Baptist Health Hardin

Kimberly Scarborough

913 N. Dixie Avenue
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9989
270-706-1447
kimberly.scarborough@bhsi.com

Baptist Health LaGrange
Crystal Spears

1025 New Moody Lane
Lagrange, KY 40031
502-222-3948
crystal.spears@bhsi.com

Baptist Health Lexington
Holly Nieves

1740 Nicholasville Road
Lexington, KY 40503
859-229-5971
holly.nieves@bhsi.com
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Baptist Health Louisville
Darla Meredith

4000 Kresge Way
Louisville, KY 40207
502-897-8830
dmeredith@bhsi.com

Baptist Health Paducah
Karon Curtis

2501 Kentucky Avenue
Paducah, KY 42003
270-575-2724
karon.curtis@bhsi.com

Baptist Health Richmond
Judy Ponder

801 Eastern Bypass
Richmond, KY 40475
859-625-3469
judy.ponder@bhsi.com

Barbourville ARH
Sarah Brown

80 Hospital Dr
Barbourville, KY 40906
606-545-5500
sbrown3@arh.org

Bellarmine University
Heather Owens

2001 Newburg Road
Louisville, KY 40205
502-272-8101
howens@bellarmine.edu

Bluegrass Community & Technical College
Connie D Lamb

164 Opportunity Way A-220

Lexington, KY 40511

859-246-6792

connie.lamb@kctcs.edu

Bluegrass Health Partners, LLC
Kelly Belcher

300 Provider Court, Suite 100
Richmond, KY 40475
859-623-0898
kbelcher@bluegrasshealthky.com

Bridgehaven Inc

Ramona Johnson

950 S First Street

Louisville, KY 40203
502-451-5906
riohnson@bridgehaven.org

Bright Star Care of Louisville
Joy Tabler

406 Blankenbaker Pkwy Ste G
Louisville, KY 40243
502-893-4700
louisville@brightstarcare.com

Caldwell Medical Center

Emily Robinson

100 Medical Center Dr
Princeton, KY 42445
270-365-4231
erobinson@caldwellmedical.com

Campbellsville University School of Nursing
Michele Dickens

1 University Dr  Upo 800

Campbellsville, KY 42718

270-789-5299
mrdickens@campbellsville.edu

Cardinal Hill Rehab Hospital

Valari Jones-Butler

2050 Versailles Road

Lexington, KY 40504

859-254-5701 ext 7399
valari.jones@encompasshealth.com

Carroll County Memorial Hospital
Jennifer Liter

309 Eleventh Street

Carrollton, KY 41008
502-732-3206
jeliter@ccmhosp.com

Central State Hospital
Courtenany Aguayo
10510 Lagrange Road
Louisville, KY 40223
502-253-7287
courtenay.aguayo@ky.gov
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CEU Fast, Inc

Deborah Reinkein

5320 Winding Lakes Dr.
Cumming, GA 30028
386-266-9016
desiree.reinken@ceufast.com

CHI Saint Joseph Health

Jennifer Miller

1451 Harrodsburg Road, Building D Suite 506
Lexington, KY 40504

859-313-2187
jennifer.miller909@commonspirit.org

Children of the Americas (COTA)
Joanne Robertson

838 E High Street

Lexington, KY 40502
502-931-4464
jmcuretonl@aol.com

Clark Memorial Hospital

Cheri Perry

1220 Missouri Avenue
Jeffersonville, IN 47130
502-370-7053
cheri.perry@clarkmemorial.org

Clark Regional Medical Center
Ty Potter

175 Hospital Dr

Winchester, KY 40391
859-737-6673
ty.potter@Ipnt.net

Colibri Healthcare LLC

Candace Pierce

26 N Beach St, Ste A

Ormond Beach, FL32174
505-437-3833
accreditation@colibrigroup.com

Community Hospice
Ralene Wynn

1480 Carter Ave
Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1890
reynn@chospice.org

Cumberland Hall Hospital
Jessica Estes

270 Walton Way
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
270-886-1919
jessica.estes@uhsinc.com

Eastern State Hospital
Teresa Nelson

1350 Bull Lea Rd
Lexington, KY 40511
859-246-8378
teresa.nelson@uky.edu

Ephraim McDowell Reg Med Ctr
Ruth Luttrell

217 South Third Street

Danville, KY 40422
859-239-1604
rluttrell@emhealth.org

Evidence Based Birth

Rebecca Dekker, Phd, Aprn

P O Box 4962

Lexington, KY 40544
859-533-9610
info@evidencebasedbirth.com

Family Allergy & Asthma
Michelle Vittitow

9800 Shelbyville Rd Ste 220
Louisville, KY 40223
502-429-8585
mvittitow@familyallergy.com

Flightbridgeed, LLC
Ashley Bauer

520 Old River Road
Scottsville, KY 42164
270-528-6951
ashley.bauer@flightbridgeed.com

Frankfort Regional Medical Ctr
Megan Gabbard

299 King'S Daughters' Drive
Frankfort, KY 40601
502-803-0936

megan.gabbard@hcahealthcare.com
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Galen College of Nursing
Lisa Peak

3050 Terra Crossing Blvd
Louisville, KY 40223
502-544-3355
Ipeak@galencollege.edu

Gateway Rehabilitation Hospital
Peggy Lee Cline

5940 Merchants St

Florence, KY 41042
859-426-2400
pcline@vrhgateway.com

Georgetown Community Hospital
April Mullins

1138 Lexington Road
Georgetown, KY 40324
502-570-3703
april.adkins@Ipnt.net

Harlan Appalachian Regional Healthcare
Rachel Jenkins

81 Ball Park Road

Harlan, KY 40831

276-219-7375

rbaker@arh.org

Harrison Memorial Hospital
Shannan Ammerman Allison
1210 Ky Highway 36 E
Cynthiana, KY 41031-7498
859-235-3609
sammerman@hmhosp.org

Hazard ARH Regional Medical Center
Rosalind Fields

100 Medical Center Drive

Hazard, KY 41701

606-439-6752
rosalindfields@gmail.com

Health Directions Inc

Deborah Carroll

4934 South Laurel Rd

London, KY 40744

606-864-0724
dcarroll@healthdirectionsinc.com

Highlands ARH Regional Medical Center
Julee Thompson

5000 Ky Rt 321 Po Box 668
Prestonsburg, KY 41653

913-601-1201

jthompson3@arh.org

Hosparus, Inc

Jessica Aberli

3532 Ephraim Mcdowell Dr
Louisville, KY 40205
502-426-6200
jaberli@hosparus.org

Hospice of the Bluegrass
Danielle Root

2312 Alexandria Dr
Lexington, KY 40504
859-2966814
droot@bgcarenav.org

Humana

Andrea Lewis

500 West Main Street Hub3
Louisville, KY 40202
505-270-5192
alewis@humana.com

Institute for Integrative Medicine
Kimberley Evans

205 Townepark Circle Ste 100
Louisville, KY 40243
502-253-4554
info@integrativemedicine4u.com

Intuition ED, LLC

Erica Lemberger

8024 Roland Ave

Louisville, KY 40222
216-406-4833
ericalemberger@gmail.com

Jackson Purchase Medical Center
Kelly Leonard

1099 Medical Center Circle
Mayfield, KY 42066
270-251-4478
kelly.leonard@Ipnt.net
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JCPS Health & Wellness
Catherine Connors

3301 Stober Road

Louisville, KY 40213
502-996-5716
v.cconno@jefferson.ky.schools.us

Jennie Stuart Medical Center
Deborah Deck

320 West 18Th St Po Box 2400
Hopkinsville, KY 42241
270-887-0164
debbideck@jsmc.org

KDBHDID

David U. Smith

275 East Main Street, 4C-D
Frankfort, KY 40601
502-782-6191
david.smith@ky.gov

Kentuckiana Lactation Impr. Coalition
Rebekah Scroggy

2820 Hoskins Dr.

Jeffersonville, IN 47130
859-457-6890

ladyhorse94 @gmail.com

Kentucky Assoc.of Nurse Prac/Nurse Midwives
Kathleen Halcomb

Po Box 991307

Louisville, KY 40299

859-661-2334

halcombkathy7 @gmail.com

Kentucky Association of Adult Day Centers
Melinda Burchett

P O Box 135

Albany, KY 42602

606-305-3028
mburchett@forhorizon.com

Kentucky Assocation of Health Care Facilities
Sally Baxter

9403 Mill Brook Rd

Louisville, KY 40223

502-425-3431

aporter@kahcf.org

Kentucky Christian University
Carol Brickey

100 Academic Parkway
Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-3255
cbrickey@kcu.edu

Kentucky Correctional Psychiatric Center
Tonya Newton

1612 Dawkins Road

Lagrange, KY 40031

502-471-6249

tonya.newton@ky.gov

Kentucky Depart. of Juvenile Justice Med Services
Savannah Smith

1025 Capital Center Dv 3 Fl

Frankfort, KY 40601

270-404-5515

savannah.smith@ky.gov

Kentucky Department for Public Health
Ruth C. Willard

275 East Main Street

Frankfort, KY 40621-0001
502-564-3970

ruth.willard@ky.gov

Kentucky Home Care Association
Regene' Collier

6320-G Rucker Rd.

Indianapolis, IN 46220
606-477-1436
sonya.collier@bhsi.com

Kentucky Hosp Research & Education Foundation
Rochelle Beard

2501 Nelson Miller Pky, #200

Louisville, KY 40223

502-992-4394

rbeard@kentuckyha.com

Kentucky Nurses Association
Necholyia Wright

305 Townepark Circle, Ste 100
Louisville, KY 40243
502-259-4722
necholyia.wright@bhsi.com
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Kentucky Perinatal Association
Joan Wempe

Po Box #577

Shelbyville, KY 40066-0577
502-655-0424
joniwempe@gmail.com

Kentucky Senior Living Association
Sheila Carter

108 W. Crystal Dr, #232

Louisville, KY 40031
502-935-3300
slcarter@heartsong-mc.com

Lake Cumberland Regional Hospital
Sandra Russell

305 Langdon St

Somerset, KY 42503
606-678-3576
sandra.russell@lpnt.net

Leading Age Kentucky

Anne Veno

1640 Lyndon Farm Court Suite 108
Louisville, KY 40223
502-992-4380
anne.veno@nortonhealthcare.com

Lexington Veterans Affairs Health Care System
Diana Hampton

1101 Veterans Lane

Lexington, KY 40502-2236

859-270-8731

diana.hampton@va.gov

Lexington-Fayette County Health Dept
Jill Keys

650 Newtown Pike

Lexington, KY 40508-1197
859-288-2316

jillk.keys@lfchd.org

Lincoln County Ems Training Division
Kimberly Morgan

Po Box 324

Stanford, KY 40484

606-365-2957
morganka2003@aol.com

Madisonville Community College
Sarah Peyton

750 N Laffoon Street
Madisonville, KY 42431
270-824-1786
speyton0006@kctcs.edu

Markey Cancer Center Affiliate Network
Sabrena Fulkerson

2195 Harrodsburg Road

Lexington, KY 40504

859-218-3690
sabrena.fulkerson@uky.edu

Marshall County Hospital

Tiffany Tubbs

615 Old Symsonia Rd

Benton, KY 42025

270-527-4800
tiffany.tubbs@marshallhospital.net

Mary Breckinridge ARH
Linda Craft

130 Kate Ireland Drive
Hyden, KY 41749
606-672-1101

Icraft@arh.org

Med Center Health
Ashley Hittson

250 Park St

Bowling Green, KY 42101
270-791-5335
hittaa@mchealth.net

Middlesboro Appalachian Regional Healthcare
Jana Woods Kennedy

P.O. Box 340

Middlesboro, KY 40965

606-242-1199

jwoodskennedy@arh.org

Midway University

Diane Chelbowy

512 East Stephens St

Midway, KY 40347
859-846-5822
diane.chelbowy@midway.edu
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Murray-Calloway County Hospital
Carol Perlow

803 Poplar Street

Murray, KY 42071

270-762-1549
cperlow@murrayhospital.org

National Center of Continuing Education
Linda C. Jelemensky

P.O. Box 342551

Lakeway, TX 78734

512-657-2614

Inp@nursece.com; ncce@nursece.com

National Healthcare Corp
Vicki Dodson

100 E Vine St
Murfreesboro, TN 37130
615-890-2020 ext 1841
vdodson@nhccare.com

NETCE

Mary Franks

1482 Stonepoint Dr Ste 120
Roseville, CA 95661
800-232-4238
development@netce.com

New Vista

Dana Cox

1351 Newtown Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
859-253-1686
dana.cox@newyvista.org

NKU College of Health & Human Services SON
Lynn Smith

Founders Hall 455 Hic Nunn Dr

Highland Height, KY 41009

859-572-5347

smithl22 @nku.edu

Noble Nurses LLC
Christopher Noble

157 Prosperous Place -2 - B
Lexington, KY 40509
859-333-7754
chris.noble@noblenurses.net

Norton Healthcare - Faith & Health Ministries
Michele Harbin

315 E Broadway Ste 114

Louisville, KY 40202

502-629-2702
michele.harbin@nortonhealthcare.org

Norton Healthcare Inst for Education & DEV
Sally Sturgeon

9500 Ormsby Station Rd Ste 100

Louisville, KY 40223

502-446-5889
sally.sturgeon@nortonhealthcare.org

Nurse Nerd Inc

Jill Johnson

1206 Polo Run Ct
Louisville, KY 40245
859-221-8128
jinurse@aol.com

Nursing CE Central LLC

Shane Slone

PO Box 14095

Cincinnati, OH 45250
877-343-7171
support@nursingcecentral.com

Office for Children with Special Health Care Needs

Michelle Marra

310 Whittington Pkwy Ste 200
Louisville, KY 40222
502-429-4430
michelle.marra@ky.gov

Office of Inspector General
Andrea Willhite

275 E. Main Street. 5E-A
Frankfort, KY 40621
502-564-7963 EXT 3304
andrea.willhite @ky.gov

Ohio County Hospital
Charlotte R. Hendricks

1211 Main Street P.O. Box 126
Hartford, KY 42347-0126
270-298-5153
chendricks@ochcares.com
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Owensboro Health

Debbie Enoch

1201 Pleasant Valley Road
Owensboro, KY 42303

270-417-4310
debbie.enoch@owensborohealth.org

Owensboro Health Muhlenberg Comm Hospital
Kristen Dukes

440 Hopkinsville St

Greenville, KY 42345

270-377-2397
kristin.dukes@owensborohealth.org

Owensboro Health Twin Lakes Medical Center
Cathy Stewart

910 Wallace Avenue

Leitchfield, KY 42754

270-259-9554
cathy.stewart@owensborohealth.org

Pacific Medical Training

3103 Philmot Ave. Suite 308
Huntington Valley, PA 19006
484-464-2882
support@pacificmedicaltraining.com

Pedagogy Inc

Pamela Clark

11728 County Road 2260
Arp, TX75750
281-726-8540
psclark220@comcast.net

Phi Air Medical

Kimberly Morgan

151 N Eagle Creek Dr Suite 100
Lexington, KY 40509
859-296-1051
kmorgan@phiairmedical.com

Pikeville Medical Center

Keylee Coleman

911 Bypass Road

Pikeville, KY 41501

606-430-3417
keylee.coleman@pikevillehospital.org

Proactive LTC Consulting

Shelly Maffia

2207 E Morgan Ave Ste D
Evansville, IN 47711
812-471-7777
smaffia@proactivemedicalreview.com
Ridge Behavioral Health System
Jennifer Floyd Aranilla

3050 Rio Dosa Drive

Lexington, KY 40509
859-268-6448
jennifer.floydaranilla@uhsinc.com

Rivervalley Behavioral Health Hospital
Winona Goldman

1100 Walnut St

Owensboro, KY 42301

270-831-8502
goldman-winona@rvbh.com

Rockcastle Reg Hospital & Resp Care Center
Tammy Brock

145 Newcomb Ave PO Box 1310

Mt Vernon, KY 40456

606-256-7733

t.brock@rhrcc.org

Russell County Hospital

Lisa Hoover

153 Dowell Rd

Russell Springs, KY 42642
270-866-4141 EXT 510
lhoover@russellcohospital.org

Seven Counties Services

Cheri Green

10401 Linn Station Rd, Ste 100
Louisville, KY 40223
502-572-7780
cgreen@sevencounties.org

Shriners Hospital for Children Med Cntr - Lexington

Kathryn Besten

110 Conn Terrace

Lexington, KY 40508
859-268-5664
kathryn.besten@shrinenet.org
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South Central Kentucky AHEC
Natalie Bryant

WKU, 1906 College Heights
Bowling Green, KY 42101-1038
270-745-3325
natalie.bryant@wku.edu

Southcentral Kentucky Comm & Tech College
Natassia Peyton

129 State Ave

Glasgow, KY 42141

270-901-1220

natassia.peyton@kctcs.edu

Southeast KY Area Health Ed Ctr
Paula Runyon

180 Taylor Ridge Rd  Ste 101
Hazard, KY 41701
606-487-0135
paulafieldsrunyon@gmail.com

Southern Kentucky Rehabilitation Hospital
Sherri Goldsmith

1300 Campbell Lane

Bowling Green, KY 42104

270-782-6900 ext 288
sgoldsmith@skyrehab.com

Spalding University School of Nursing
Missy Hawes

851 South 4th Street

Louisville, KY 40203

502-873-4279
mhawes@spalding.edu

Spring View Hospital
Keri Pittman

320 Loretto Road
Lebanon, KY 40033
270-692-5164
keri.pittman@Ipnt.net

St Claire Healthcare

Michelle Brown

222 Medical Circle
Morehead, KY 40351-1180
606-783-6500
michelle.brown@st-claire.org

St Elizabeth Healthcare

Elizabeth Mcclure

1 Medical Village Dr

Edgewood, KY 41017
859-655-1885
elizabeth.mcclure@stelizabeth.com

Stepworks

Joyce Johnson

Po Box 6209

Elizabethtown, KY 42701
219-863-7733
joyce.johnson@stepworks.com

Sullivan University College of Nursing
Kristi Turpin

4000 Dupont Circle

Louisville, KY 40207

859-514-7647

kturpin@sullivan.edu

Synchrony Pharmacy

Tiffany Patrick

2701 Chestnut Station Ct.
Louisville, KY 40299
812-987-2140
tiffany.patrick@synchronyhs.com

T.J. Regional Health
Laura Sweet

1301 N. Race Street
Glasgow, KY 42141-3483
270-651-4454
[sweet@tjsamson.org

Taylor Regional Hospital
Ashley Harris

1700 Old Lebanon Road
Campbellsville, KY 42718
708-737-5217
aharris@trhosp.org

The Kentucky Black Nurse Practioners of Louisville

Angelina Strickland

3044 Bardstown Rd, Box 287
Louisville, KY 40205
502-744-4981
astrickland0209@gmail.com
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The Remote Nurse

Rebecca Fish-Meraz

103 Elm Hill Drive

Glasgow, KY 42141
270-579-2014
becca.fishmeraz@gmail.com

The Staff, LLC

Ollie Ballew

11608 E Smith Rd

Scottsburg, IN 47170

502-758-7893
Ollie.ballew@thestaffeducation.com

Thomson Hood Veterans Center
Barbara Howard

100 Veterans Dr

Wilmore, KY 40390
859-858-1337
barbara.howard@ky.gov

Three Rivers Medical Center
Paula Hayes

2485 Hwy 644 Po Box 769
Louisa, KY 41230
606-638-9451 ext 7257
phayes@ghcus.com

Trigg County Hosptial
Shelia Bostick

254 Main Street

Cadiz, KY 42211
270-206-3650
sbostick@trigghospital.org

Tristar Greenview Regional Hospital
Adriana Rosas-Vaca

1801 Ashley Circle

Bowling Green, KY 42104
270-793-5160

adriana.rosasvaca@hcahealthcare.com

Tug Valley ARH Regional Medical Center

Tina Burnett

260 Hospital Drive

So Williamson, KY 41503
606-237-1700
tburnett@arh.org

UK College of Nursing the Office of Prof Dev
Elizabeth Salt

751 Rose St, 315 Con Bldg

Lexington, KY 40536

859-323-9614

egsaltO@uky.edu

UK Healthcare (UK Hospital)
Margie Summers

115 Waller Ave Rm 116-A
Lexington, KY 40503
859-323-0433
margie.summers@uky.edu

UK King's Daughters Medical Center
Mary Price

2201 Lexington Avenue

Ashland, KY 41101

606-408-0095
mary.price@kdmc.kdhs.us

University of Kentucky College of Social Work
Megan Walden

1648 Mcgrathiana Pkwy

Lexington, KY 40511

859-323-1165

megan.walden2 @uky.edu

University of Louisville Hospital
Sherle Niner

530 South Jackson Street
Louisville, KY 40202
502-562-3755
sherleni@ulh.org

University of Louisville, School of Nursing
Elisabeth Volpert

555 S Floyd St K-Bldg Floor 3

Louisville, KY 40292

502-905-8557
elisabeth.volpert@Ilouisville.edu

UofL Health Mary and Elizabeth Hospital
Jody Revels

1850 Bluegrass Avenue

Louisville, KY 40215

812-528-0180
jody.revels@uoflhealth.org
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Kentucky Board of Nursing Approved Continuing Education Providers

UofL Health Jewish Hosp/UofL Health Frazier Rehab

Treasure Helton

220 Abraham Flexner Way
Louisville, KY 40202
502-582-7419
treasure.helton@uoflhealth.org

VNA Health at Home

Caron Wiley

5111 Commerce Crossing Dr #110
Louisville, KY 40229

502-584-2456
caronwiley@kentuckyonehealth.org

Wayne County Hospital
Tisha Jones

166 Hospital St
Monticello, KY 42633
606-348-9343 x3262
tishaj@waynehospital.org

West Kentucky Community & Technical College
Shari Gholson

4810 Alben Barkley Dr

Paducah, KY 42001

270-534-3372

shari.gholson@kctcs.edu

Wickman Health Consultants
Alice Wickman

1155 Ninevah Rd
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
502-689-3899
wickmanalice@gmail.com
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